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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and 
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of 
Certiorari in Charter Communications, Inc. v. National 
Association of African American-Owned Media, and 
Entertainment Studios Networks, Inc., were sent via 
Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 
copies were sent via Next Day Service and e-mail to 
the following parties listed below, this 8th day of 
March, 2019: 

David W. Schecter 
Louis R. Miller 
J. Mira Hashmall 
Miller Barondess, LLP 
1999 Avenue of the Stars 
Suite 1000 
Los Angeles, CA 90067 
(310) 552-4400 
dschecter@millerbarondess.com 
smiller@millerbarondess.com 
mhashmall@millerbarondess.com 

Erwin Chemerinsky 
215 Bancroft Way 
Berkeley, CA 94720 
(510) 642-6483 
echemerinsky@law.berkeley.edu 

Counsel for Respondents 

Franklin Square 

DONNA J. WOLF, J.D. 

JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.D. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 
(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Paul D. Clement 
Counsel of Record 

Jeffrey S. Powell 
Judson D. Brown 
Devin S. Anderson 
William K. Lane III 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
655 15th Street N.W. 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 879-5000 
paul.clement@kirkland.com 
jeffrey. powell@kirkland.com 
judson.brown@kirkland.com 
devin.anderson@kirkland.com 
william.lane@kirkland.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on March 8, 2019. 

D~nna J. woJ (t) 
Becker Gallagher Legal P ublishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 
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